Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TES
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consulation without fail.
 – EE221 –
TESSeries:
 -55  to   +125°C
 4   to  16 V .DC
 0.47   to  15 µ F

Case Size Specification
Cap.
(±20%)
W.V.
Standard Products
Part No. Min. Packaging Q'ty
TapingS i z e
Code
4
6.3
10
16
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0GZ225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.15 0.5 ECST0GZ335R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST0GZ685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST0GZ106R 3000
15 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.6 ECST0GZ156R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0JZ155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.12 0.5 ECST0JZ225R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST0JZ475R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z       0.20 0.5 ECST0JZ685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.7 ECST0JZ106R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1AZ105R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.12 0.5 ECST1AZ155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ335R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1AZ475R 3000
0.47 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ474R 3000
0.68 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ684R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.20 0.5 ECST1CZ105R 3000